
Silchar - Agartala Special Fare Special/05696XX - Exp - NFR 
SCL/Silchar to AGTL/Agartala 

5h 55m - 251 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCL Silchar 16:35 0 1 0 22 22 NFR
2 ARCL Arunachal Junction 16:52 16:54 2m 0 1 6 30 22 NFR
3 BPB Badarpur Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 1 29 69 20 NFR
4 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 47 57 18 NFR
5 DMR Dharmanagar 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 111 40 30 NFR
6 ABSA Ambassa 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 184 46 90 NFR
7 AGTL Agartala 22:30 0 1 251 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (22:57)

Jun 26 2024 (22:57)

1

1


